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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #D1-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg Mo 199607198R GST Reg. Mo. 19.9807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Ref : CCB/CTIT8018203/T1wb3

s Eor e wawsorearssos oo e ||
Code: CTi
Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLC 3399Y Veh. Inspected SHOD 2607%
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 089/10/2018
Vehicle Particulars & Condition

Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General

Conditions of Tyres

Size Make - |Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
Description of Damages

General Information

Accident Date  06/10/2018 Inspection Date 08/10/2018

Survey held at

PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICEPTELTD

6 BENOI PLACE
SINGAPORE 628827

Ramarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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Yourrel: To Be Advised

Our relt CCa/CT1IROI8203/T1wh3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD

Dear SinfMudam,

N M AOm L RS AR SR FAY

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

We refer to the above matter.

Company Regivtration No. 195607 108R

Dae:

SHD260TX

S A 1ERANDE

16.10.2018

Please be informed thar we had conducted the inspection of the above mentoned vehicle on 08102018
al the premises of M/s _Prime Auto Claims Service Ple Lid _and have the [ollowing Lo report:-

Waorkshop Estimate Amoun)
Revised Estimale Amount
"Check” ltems Amount
Market Value

LTA Reimbursement Value
Nen Value

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Rear N/S Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Demoges Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs:

Yours faithiully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser

: 8% 1.477.50

: 58 T37.50

: 58 E

: 85 -

: 5% -

1 58 -
2 days



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
GST Reg. No : 201606560M

& Benoi Place Singapore 6529927
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

PRIME GROUP

Date: 08.10.2018

China Talping Insurance (5) Pte Ltd
2 Anson Road #16-00

Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SHD2607X TOYOTA AXIO HYBRID 1.5 (2016)

To Supply
1) 1pc Rear bumper

2 ) 1pc Rear bumper clip
3) 1pc Lefttail lamp

s  A¥ 70000
§¢ A X 2000
§ Oas ~7450.00

Sub total Parts 5 1,170.00
Less: 25% discount 5 {292.50)
S 877.50
L/charges
1) Toremove rear bumper & left tail lamp. Replace rear bumper & left tail § Jeo 300.00

lamp. Align & adjust rear bumper.

2 ) To putty, respray painting rear bumper. To polish. S JeV 30000

Sub total L/charges 5 600.00
Estimated Grand Total S 1,477.50
LK Auto Consullants herce noiy T 43413 4Y
" Repairer of the following: '
L] TI:I "B urepy m"’ﬂ!r !"h"!' 4 W\ U\Jr ¥
® D deapdsy 4, - N
* Party :T.: !’:T::jj:::ﬁw I 'E-} E.i| (2=
* Thied parry 5 LFrgry 1..'r|" 3 'I"nlhr.h.:r‘::..h.ﬂl:t' tang L l & Q % =

* N Megal e g

.t \A) B iy
l“’""‘“"m"'"fﬁ:}j'mv:_.mw- n‘2_

B Juityeet i hing ApSrowal brnm IrSurance Company
*':tm-wm.‘l by Hecgmme
_— rzwq.tb ’}(., ~ r.\f
Onse
gul.v" ? LMW Loy



_Wf

From: Catherine Thia <catherinethia@sg cntaiping.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 December 2018 5:09 AM

To: Shu Pel (LKKAuto), Claims Dept of CT1

Ca Lucas Lee; Alfred Toh

Subject: RE: Accident Invalving SLC3399Y (O SNM18D04850C02/9) AND SHD2607X (TP - LKK

REF - CC6/CTI18018203/wb3) on 06/10/2018

Hi
Insured haven't reported yet

Thanks

Catherine Thia

Sanior Executive
Motor Claims Dapartment

China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid.

3 Ansan Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 07990%
Direct (65) 6389 6193

AN S0.cnlaiping.com

I Svsepupuer wm o [ BF

Diselaimer

Thiy message o confidentioad: iy commpeney do e constiture o commimeent & Chomae Tadping Tsarance (Singapore) Pre. Ll exevpe
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From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei @ lkkauto.com)

Sent: Tuesday, 11 December, 2018 8:06 PM

To: Claims Dept of CT1 <claimsdept @ sg.cntaiping.com>
1



Ce: Lucas Lee <lucas.lee @ sg.cntaiping.com>; Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh

<dlfred.10h @ sg.cntaiping. com>
Subject: RE: Accident Involving SLC3399Y (O1: SNM18D04850C02/9) AND SHD2607X (TP : LKK REF -

CCA/CTIIR018203/wh3) on D6/10/2018
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the abave matter,

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our
necessary action.

Thank you

Bew Regands,

Shu Pell Admin

LKA Auto Consultanis Pre Lid

Phone: 6366-0053 | emul: shupe e [k com | fax: 67412108
Rk =1, Paya Ut Industeial Park, Ubl Avenie |, #0225 [ Si408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 23 November 2018 3:57 PM

To: "Lucas Lee” <lucas. lee @ so cntuiping.com>; ‘Catherine Thia' <catherine.thia @ sg cntaiping com>

Subject: FW: Accident Involving SLC3399Y (Ol: SNM18D04850C02/9) AND SHD2607X (TP : LKK REF -
CCA/CTI18018203/wb3) on 06/10/2018

Dear Catherine & Lucas,

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our
necessary action.

Thank you.

Hest Regards.

Shu Pell Admin

LKK Awio Consultunts Pe Lid

Phone: 63660055 | email! shupe o [kkane com | fax: 6741-2108
Hik 51. Paya Ubil Inllusirial Park. Uhl Avenae |#02-25 | S(408933 |

From: Shu Pe1 (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 22 October 2008 11:16 AM

To: 'Lucas Lee' <lucas lee @ s cntalping coms>

Subject: RE: Accident Invalving SLC3399Y (Ol: SNMISDO4S5S0C02/9) AND SHD2607X (TP : LKK REF -
CCAH/CTII8018203/wb3) on 06/10/2018

Denr Lucas,



Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our
necessary action,

Th.:mlr. YOl

Hew Hegurds,

Shu Pell Admin

LKRK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phianwe AV66-0055 | emadl dingsei o lkosio gon | fax: 674 =3 108
Bik 51, Payn Ubs Industrml Park, Uln Avenoe |, #02-25 1 S1408513)

From: Claims Dept of CT1 <claimsdept & s¢ entaiping.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 October 2018 2:50 PM

To: xiaositanss @ ssgroup.sg; 1vy limls @ sseroup.sg; rvan.pohlk @ sseroup. sg; Admin A <admin-

afi |Ekauto.com>: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei @ [kkauto.com>: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

<v vl @k kaulo. coms

Ce: Lucas Lee <lucas lee @ so cutaiping com>; Catherine Thia <catherine thin @ sg cntaiping coms; Alfred Toh
<ilfred 1oh @ sg entaiping com>; Chee So Chow <sochow chee @ sg entaiping com>; Lim Lee Choo
<leechoo. limi@ sg catmping.com>; Chai Chui Ai <chuiarchai @ sg.ontaiping.cones, Alice Ng

<ilice ng @ sg. cnlmping. coms

Subject: Accident Involving SLC3399Y (O1: SNMI1SDO4850C02/9) AND SHD2607X (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/CTHR018203/wb3) on 06/10/2018

LEK REF - CCO/CTIIR018203/wh3
CTI REF = SNAMISDOLSSOCH29 (SLC3399Y)

Dear Xiaosi/Ivy/Ryan

We would like 1o bring 1o your attention that mutual client, Katherina Sim Per Ming has not and/or has yet to
file SAS/Accident Report for the 37 accident twithin Policy Year) alleged occurred on 6 October 2018,

Please assist 1o notify mutual client to file SAS report at M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd or China
TaiPing Insurance’s Authorized Workshop (Reporting Centre) INDVEDIATELY to enable M/s LKK Auto
Consultunts Pte Lid to handle the meoming clamm against her policy on her behuli

Axide o LucasfCatherine, please assist 1o keep track on the matter.
Best Regards

Alfred Tch

Senior Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleat Tower Singapore 079909

DID: +65 6389 6182

FAX: +B5 8224 T478/6224 T175

Email: claimsdepl{@sg.cniaiping.com
alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com
www.sg.cnlaiping.com
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Ther message o confidentiol; ity vontents o not comstitite a commitpent by Chine Tadping Insuranes (Singapore] Pre, Lo, exoep
where provided for in awritten agreement between ven and Ching Taiping Inarance (Singapore) Pre. Lid. Any unasthorized diselosire.
wse or dissemination. either In whole or partiol, is prohibited. If vou are not the intended recipient of the message. pease nnify the
svenicler mmeciately.

From: Lucas Lee

Sent: Wecdnesday, October 10, 2018 3:08 PM

To: 'Shu Pei (LKKAu0)Y <shupei @ 1L kauto coms

Ce: Catherine Thia <catherine thin@ sg cntsipimg.coms>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLC3399Y (O: SNMI8D04850C02) AND SHD2607X
(TP : LKK REF - CCA/CTI1 8018203/wb3) on 06/10/2018

Dear Sirs,

Kindly refer to the above attachment.
Case Handler: Catherine Thia

Litcaz Lee

Claims Depariment (Mator)

China Talping Insurance (Singapora) Ple, Lid.

3 Ansan Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 079808
Direct (85) 6389 6181

Fax (B5) 6222 71756224 7478

Email; lucas lse@eg onlaiping cam

Website: www.so.cntaiping.com

Ny Y
b Sesngupusr i pwr P14

Ihevclammer
s message i congfidential; o8 contents do o congtitiie o oommiment by Clone Taiping Iesranee ( Singapeoee) Pre, Ll exeepit
wiltere provtiled for i o written ageeerene betweern voreand Ching Taiping fesvraee (Ningagore | Pre. Lol Aoy someiethorized diae lssive

tige o dissenniiation, either i whede or parttal, I prohibited If vou daee oot the intended rectpient of the inessage. please iy the
veiifer immedintelv



This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Secunity.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp:/www svimanteccloud.com




= — FAS
) DEAR PEATFRI(H) HRAT

CHINA TAIPING

3 Anmon Snad B14-00 Lpnngemal s Legapare Um0l
Tt GUOGE1 11 Fase &F22 073

Tt — g L ey |0

Cu Fmy Mo FOCIEIRN

Cur Reference: SNM18D04850/C01/9
Date . 10 OCTOBER 2018 via Ordinary & Registered Mail

KATHERINA 5IM PEI MING
BLK 339C KANG CHING ROAD
#07-344

SINGAPORE 613339

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC3359Y AND SLC3338Y ON 06 OCTOBER 2018
ALONG CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE

We refer to the abovementioned accident

Please be advised that the third party vehicle, SLC3399Y  is filing a third party property claim
against your vehicle,

We have appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, to administer the said claim on our behall and
they will soon contact you for more information about the accident Kindly render your assistance
and co-cperation accordingly

We understand that you or your driver has not filed an accident report within 24 hours as per Motor Claims
Framework. We would urge you to comply with the condition to file your accident report with your vehicle
(whether damaged or not) to us IMMEDIATELY through LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd or any of our
authorized workshops. You may log onto our website www.sg.cntaiping.com for location of the respective
workshops.

We regret to advice that we and/or LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd will not be handling the third party claim
and your NO CLAIM DISCOUNT will be penalized upon renewal of your policy if you fail to comply
with the condition of reporting.

Yours truly,
Claims Department

(This fs a computer generaled lefter and no signature (s required.)

CC  LKK Auto Consuhltants Pte Lid
Aftn YIVIAN
Ref CCeCTBD1B203MWE2
Contact No - 68418625
via Emaill VIVIANELKKAUTO.COM

CC Agent- (ANO420A) - INXPRESS INSURANCE AGENCY PTELTD

FOQLKKDSANR-2013



574 Q.

.-Ali-- Pre Lid

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : 1065) 62563501 FAX : (0a3) f1564315

Our Ref: COA/CTTIEDIEZ03/TIwh3

12 December 2018

KATHERINA SIM PEI MING

BLK 339C KANG CHING ROAD #07-344
SINGAPORE 613339

Dear Sir / Madam.

CCIDENT INVOLVING 99Y ON 06 OCTOBER 201
ALONG CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer,
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGATORE PTE LTD to settle a THIRD PARTY claim
against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location,

Our record shows that 1o date, you/your driver have not reporied the accident to us. We would
appreciate it if you could urgenly file a report at any of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE
SINGAPORE PTE LTD Authorized workshopsireporting centre. You may refer o your
Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centre,

Please note you had been notified via post from CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE
SINGAPORE PTE LTD dated 10 October 2018,

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7)
days from date of this letter (by 19 December 2018),

Please be reminded that in aecordunce with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of
compliance, our principal M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

y

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

Emuail: vivianlan @ lkkauto.com

.. China Taiping Inswrance (Singapore ) Pre Lid
(Muoror Claims Dept)



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Claims Dept of CT| <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 14 February 2019 5:43 PM

To: Poh Kin (LEKAUto); Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuUto)

Ce: Catherine Thia; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow; KKLau

Subject: RE: <Urgent> <Reminder>RE Accident Involving 5LC3399Y (Ol
SNM18D04850C02/9) AND SHD2607X (TP : LKK REF - CC6/CT118018203/wb3) on
06/10/2018

Attachments: REPORT OF SLC3399A . pdf

Categories: clear

LKK REF - CC6/CTII8018203/wh3
CTI REF - SNMISD4SS0C02/9 (SLC3399Y)

Dear Poh Kin

We refer to your email and reminders pertaining to the above matter.

Attach herewith Insured’s SAS report for your attention and necessary action.
Aside to Catherine, please assist to follow up on the matter.

Best Regards

Alfred Toh

Senior Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleal Tower Singapore 079909

Tel (65) 6389 6183

Fax (65) 6224 7478

Email:  claimsdept@sg.entaiping.com
alfred.tohi@sg.cniniping.com

Website: www.sg.entaiping.com

Dhiselaimer

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd, except
where provided for in a written agreemem between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pre. Ltd Any unauthorized
disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message,
please notify the sender immediarely.

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 14 February, 2019 5:03 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept(@sg.cniaiping.com>

Ce: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>;
Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: <Urgent><Reminder>RE: Accident Involving SLC3399Y (OI: SNM18D04850C02/9) AND
SHD2607X (TP : LKK REF - CC6/CTI18018203/wb3) on 06/10/2018

Without prejudice

Your Ref: SNM18D04850C02/9
Our Ref: CC6/CT118018203/T1wb3



Poh Kin sLI{KAutn) =

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 20 February 2019 217 PM

To: ‘Alice Leong’

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 06.10.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLES SHD2607X & SLC3399Y
Attachments: DV SHD 2607X.pdf

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC6/CTI18018203/T1fb3
Your Ref: SHD 2607X

Dear Alice,
We refer to above matter and our tele conversation,

We hereby confirmed settlement as per your letter of demand:-

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) S5 789.13
2. Loss of Income (550.00 x 2 days) 5s 100.00
3. Loss of Rental ($102.90 x 2 days) SS 205.80
4. LTA search SS 7.49

S$_1,096.93

Please duly sign the DV attached and return with letter of authorization of your hirer to us for payment
processing.

We need original copy DV.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affectf/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohking@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
GST Reg. No : 201606560M

6 Benol Place Singapore 629927

Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

PRIME GROUP

Date: 11102018

Our rel: SHDZ607X
LKK Ref: CC6/CTIIR018203/wh3

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Lid

3 Anson Road #16-00 Without prejudice
Springleal Tower Fax: 6224 7175
Singapore 079909

Attn: Motor Claims Dept
Dear Madam,
ACCIDENT ON 06.10.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLES SHD2607X & SLC3399Y

We are on behalf of M/S Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Lid the owner ol vehicle
SHD2607X in their third party claim against your insured / driver of SLC3399Y

Appended below our client’s claim:-

1. Cost of repair $ 789.13
2. Loss of rental @102.90 x 2 days $ 205.80
3. Loss of income @3$50.00 x 2 days $  100.00
4. GIA search Fee $ 2.00

Total S 1,096.93

We enclosed herewith our invoice 2627, GIA search receipt, letter of authority & Leuer of
Certification for your retention. Please acknowledge receipt.

For amicable settlement, pleasc let us have your offer
Regards

"r'nur.nl faithfully.

Alice Leoh g
E-mail: aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com

Encl.



21 LRI AVE 1, #01.28 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62561561 FAX : (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/CTI18018203/T11b3

14" February 2019

KATHERINA SIM PEI MING
339C Kang Ching Road,
#07-344,

Singapore 613339.

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SLC 3399Y AND
SHD 2607X ALONG SHELL PETROL STATION @ CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE
ON 06.10.2018

We refer 1o the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under
the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior lo our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Kin, Chong
Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkinf@lkkauio.com

ce.  China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To: PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE. LTD.

Re: ACCIDENT ON 06.10.2018 INVOLVING SHD2607X & SLC33MY
AT SHELL PETROL (ALONG CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE)

I/ We, M/S Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Lid hereby authorized you to carry out repairs
of the damage caused (o0 my / our vehicle no. SHD2607X in the above accident.

I/ We further also confirm and agree that all sums of money to be recovered by vou on my/ our
behalf shall be paid to you. I/ We hereby also authorise the third party insurer to release to you

such sums of money recovered on my / our behalf.

Signature (C, ump:an_v '.9 smmp if applicable)
Name:
NRIC:



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

v-:n.vmn_h"m EGD'T)_(. AND ELLI”T‘Y_ ON _”'L_' “5‘_-}'_{%_ , ALONG

AGCIDENT IN
G o Rt ek
"W Z____“\uhié‘:'\ H_hl l‘\h{l}o\ ~(llirer) NRIC No: _S IB“ g‘i I]_ ~_ and / or

== "'T""_ﬂ'_ ; _ (Relief) NRIC No: _"WE ~ Taxi Number
B R"{II ﬂl}l_ﬁ._ hereby authorize Prime Auta Claims Service Ple Lid;

I. To submit myfour claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income. loss of rental,

medical fec and legal costs.

2 I'o have absulute discretion to agree 1o any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our

claim against third party (expect personal injuries and medical claims.)
3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,

4. To necept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim agninst third party and payment by
cheque shall be forwarded directly 1o Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Lid in accordance with Prime
Auto Claims Service Pre Ltd instruction and made in favor of Prime Auto Claims Service Ple Lid

Date : [}El{}_ }i‘g — .
Name of Hirer Zdkble G _Rl:}_-l l‘mhr %
Hirer NRIC R Signature:

Address Al 51LTmﬁ'i?t kA0 Xy dobil

Contact :j“hEI 3'.

Mame of Reliel B jiq‘ - 2 Q

Relief NRIC N Signature:

Address . Hﬂ_ e e S — = -
Conlact No . | B

XA £ ATA TAXT 7 KT



policy Wo : DMPCSNIDE2E3LTOV Claim Wo : SMM1BDO4BS0/COZ/9
Claimant : PAIME CAR RENTAL & TAXI SERVICES PTE LTD
Amount : 851,09&.9)

DOLLARS ONE THOUSAND NIMETY-SIX AND CENTS HINETY-THREE ONWLY
1/We agres Lo accept the above pentiancd amount to be paid to me/us in foll &
final settlement of z1] claims, costs s disbursements fos injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an acZident invealving

Claimant Vehlela No. @ SHD 260TX

Insured Vehicle Wo. : SLC 3359Y
pate of Loas : DeSLDs201E
rlace of hocoldent + BHELL PETROL STATION AT CHOA CHII KANG DHRIVE

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to mefus of Lhe aforement loned sum by
CHINA TALPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., 1/We agres aAbsolutely to
digcharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE [SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. and/far

Insurad Mamg : ENPHERINA SIM PEL MING
Dt Lvar Hame : BATHERTHE 21M PET MING

from all claims, present ar future in respect of all loss, injury or damage
sustalned by me/us arising out of the giid accident.

i acknowledge that this paymont is made without admismion of liability an the
part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE ISTHGAFORE] PTE. LTD.

(1] General Damages S5 -
12} Cost af Repalr/bxeess 85 789.13
{1} Less of Has/Rental/Bacning 35 305.80
(1] GIA/Polico Reportas

investigation Resulis/Search Fees ES 2.00

i%) Medical Reportsa/Expeaniss 55 -
&) Burwey Feoea/P.T. Foes 55 -
[7] Cont including Disburaomont 5% -
PR T =2 = = ——— -2 b b =0 o

TOTAL . & « = = o v+ v v = = = = » » 05 1,066.%3

i T =R NN

e = L =

Claimant Hame : = HRIT Na : -
CHAN KONG LOONG
Rignatuee \ wm s —— 3 g ‘ !}wa

“ The contents of this document a
vehicles damages only. All pep:g::fi::
injuries and damages arising therefrom
are excluded from the ambit and
application of this document”



TAX INVOICE No: 2627

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927

Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

GST Reg. No: 201606560M

Reg No. 201606560M

PRIME GROUP

MESSRS China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd " 10/10/2018
]
Anson Koao 2638
1 Anson Roac ) W Ordor No: B
H16-00 Springleal Tower - T
Singapore 07930 Vehicle No;_ SHD 2607
ITEM CESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Make/Model + Toyola Axio
?upﬂnrf{ata L _aM0/2018
grms of P it :
e coo
|
Third Party Claims
T supply
1 1 bt bl Uarpp 5 A% M
LEeass 25 GisConant 1.‘-':._& 2
337 .51
Labigur Clhat g e
To remoes rear by per & lef tall lsmp . Replacs rei s Domiper & T L@l L 100400
armvp Adbgn & djust rear Dumpes
To putty, respray painiing rear bumper. To polisl S 200.00
Sub Toral LiCharpes € 4000
* Compound inlerests at u; rate of 1% per manth B o i
will be charged on late payment. SUBTOTAL | ¢ 73750
GSTT% I —
| 2 51.63
TOTAL
LS 78913
i\
|

 E— S I‘

Prepared by Prime Auto ml:.!m Service Pte Ltd
r




| | PRIME CAR RENT AL
WA & TAXI SERVICES PT

Co, Cert. No: 1996062932
Gst Reg. No: 19-9606293-Z

Your Ref : Please advise Our Ref: SHD2607X

Date :09.10.2018
To : Whom It May Concemn

From - Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd

RE: LETTER OF CERTIFICATION FOR MR. ZULKIFLEE BIN
ABDUL HAMID

This letter serves to confirm that Mr. Zulkiflee Bin Abdul Hamid, Nric Number
§7731139D is a Taxi Master for Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd hiring the
Vehicle Registration Number SHD2607X for Singapore Dollar One Hundred and Two
and Cents Ninety ($102.90) Only.

Should clarification require I can be contacted at 94524182.

Thank you with Best Regards

-

Yours Sincerely _—  cuan konG LOONG
—— 3 \ S0

[ WOIKEROIF MAMNAGER

NO. 5 BENOL PLACE

SINGAPORE 92976

- Wnrkshup Manager



10782018

Dur Rel Na:
Date of Request

GENERAL
INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Inwaice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GST Remstration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
€ Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone. +65 6224 0010 Fax; +65 6224 0030
Operaling Hours: Manday to Friday Sam lo Spm

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

GR-18-155083
08/10/2018 Your Ref No:

Prime Auto Claims Saervice Pte Lid

6 Benol Place
Singapore 629927

Dear SirfMadam

Online Purchase

Enquiry Date 0802018
uiry By Chrissy Teo Ye En
Vehicie No. SLC3399Y
ccidant Date o6Mo/2014
Enquiry Result
TP Vehicle No. Insuror Period of Insurance Insurer Tal. No.
SLC3300y China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd 24/10/2017-23/10/2018 63886111
Thank You,

The images provided Lo you are taken from the

original reparts forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Assaciation ol

Singapore and wa lake no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be ynder no kability whatsoever for any loss or damage ansing out of
or in cannection with the repons or (hair images.

' 5 a8 computer ganerated document and requires no signature.

o ¢

hitps /isingapore merimen. comiciaimslindes cfm Musebos—MTRsasa luseaction=dsp _geninvipérelid=10385588 CFI0=418806528CFTOKEN=Hda..

1z



Invoice

1082018
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
{ 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
| INSURANCE ¢roe oo cooa oo +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Regitration No: M400017735

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-155083
Date of Request 08M0/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Prime Aulo Claims Service Ple Ltd
6 Benoi Place
Singaporo 629927
Dear SirMadam
Enquiry Date 08/10/2018
uiry By Chrissy Teo Ye En
Vehicle No. SLC3309Y
ident Date 08M0/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S5)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200
Thank You.
This is & computer generated document and requires no signalure.
For GIARMC Official use
Date:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque
hitps Nsingapors merimen com/claims/index.ofmMusebox=MTRsas&tuseaction=dsp_geninvipArefid=19385888CFID=418806525CF TOKEN e



' 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

r_J
T
TEL: 6256 3551 FAX 6255 4115

Reg Mo 188607188R GST Reg. No. 15-8607188-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD Ref : CCE/CTI801B203/T1b3g2
SPRIGLEAR TOWERSHIGAPORE 070900 Pate - 05-03-2016 I“ll"llllll”"l
Code: CTI
1. Palicy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLC 3309Y Veh. Inspected SHD 2807X
Policy No. DMPCSN3082831700 Coverage ($) D.00
Claim No. SNM18D04850/C02/9 Excess (§) D.00
Assign From Assign Date D8/10/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA AXIO HYBRID c.c 1498
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg, 2018
Chassis No. NKE1657132441 Colour ORANGE
Odometer 236766 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |175/65R15 WEST LAKE & mm
L/H Front Tyre |175/85 R15 WEST LAKE & mm
R/H Rear Tyre [175/65R15 WEST LAKE & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |175/85 R15 WEST LAKE & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 06/10/2018 Inspection Date 08/10/2018
Survey held at PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE LTD
6 BENOI PLACE
SINGAPORE 629927
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR, 2 Working Days




¥
s BB B

L/

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 1561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 198607158R GST Reg MNo. 19-9607188-R Page No.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 2607X
Description of Parts Condition By .
Qty Py Workshop (3))  ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER TO REPAIR SEE 700.00
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER CLIP NOT NECESSARY 20.00
1|LEFT TAIL LAMP CRACKED 450.00 450.00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -292.50 -112.50
877.50 337.50
LABOUR
TO REMOVE REAR BUMFER & LEFT TAIL 300.00 200.00
LAMP REPLACE REAR BUMPER & LEFT TAIL
LAMP ALIGN & ADJUST REAR BUMFPER.INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER
TO PUTTY RESPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER .TO 300.00 200.00
POLISH
BODO.00 400 .00
GRAND TOTAL 1,477.50 T37.50
I RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 737.50|
Report Ref No. CC8/CTI18018203/T1fb3q2
I
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M. MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Repon a mads saiely fir Me use mnd Densfit of e Client named an ihe front page of this Repan




